

Serial No. 42
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C) No. 430 of 2021

Date of Order: 05.04.2022

Rupani Arengh & Ors.

Vs.

Union of India & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice H. S. Thangkhiew, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. S. Deb, Adv. vice
Mr. S. Dey, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Ms. T. Sutnga, Adv. vice
Dr. N. Mozika, ASG (For R 1)
Mr. P.R. Paske, Adv. (For R 2-4)
Mr. A.H. Hazarika, GA (For R 5-7).

List this matter on 29th April, 2022.

It is expected that all necessary affidavits to be on board before the next date.

Judge

Meghalaya
05.04.2022
"D.Thabab-PS"